
Phone/Fax: 0389-2391236 / 0389-2391774 / 0389-2391699 Email: nit_mizoram@nitmz.ac.in

1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem

1 Tuition Fees 62,500.00 62,500.00 62,500.00 62,500.00 62,500.00 62,500.00 62,500.00 62,500.00

2 Registration Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

3 Library Deposit (Refundable) 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Library Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

5 Students’ Activity Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

6 Identity Card 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00

7 Laboratory & Internet Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

8 Student Aid Fund 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00

9 Development Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

10 Examination Fee 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00

11 Medical Aid Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

12 Training & Placement Fee 0.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00

13 Convocation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

14 Alumni 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

Grand Total 69,400.00 67,100.00 67,650.00 67,350.00 67,650.00 67,350.00 67,650.00 68,850.00

Note:

1 Tuition Fee is as decided by the NIT Council.
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FOR GEN & OBC STUDENT WHOSE FAMILY INCOME IS MORE THAN 5 LAKH P.A.

jk"Vªh; izkS|ksfxdh laLFkku fetksje

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM
(An Institution of National Importance under the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)

Chaltlang, Aizawl, Mizoram – 796012

ACADEMIC FEES OF B. TECH PROGRAMME OF NIT MIZORAM FOR 2019-2020 ONWARDS

Student Activity Fee includes Gym, Annual Day & Magazine Fee, Sports & Cultural activities and Industry- 

Institute Interaction Fee.

Deputy Registrar

NIT Mizoram

Sl. 

No. Particulars

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR FOURTH YEAR

Waiver of fees shall be applicable as per the MHRD Order F.No.33-4/2014-TS.III dated 24.06.2016 & F.No. 33-

4/2014-TS.III dated 02.07.2016



Phone/Fax: 0389-2391236 / 0389-2391774 / 0389-2391699 Email: nit_mizoram@nitmz.ac.in

1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem

1 Tuition Fees 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00

2 Registration Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

3
Library Deposit 

(Refundable)
2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Library Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

5 Students’ Activity Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

6 Identity Card 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00

7 Laboratory & Internet Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

8 Student Aid Fund 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00

9 Development Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

10 Examination Fee 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00

11 Medical Aid Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

12 Training & Placement Fee 0.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00

13 Convocation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

14 Alumni 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

Grand Total 27,733.00 25,433.00 25,983.00 25,683.00 25,983.00 25,683.00 25,983.00 27,183.00

Note:

1 Tuition Fee is as decided by the NIT Council.
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3

jk"Vªh; izkS|ksfxdh laLFkku fetksje

ACADEMIC FEES OF B. TECH PROGRAMME OF NIT MIZORAM FOR 2019-2020 ONWARDS

FOR GEN & OBC STUDENT WHOSE FAMILY INCOME IS BETWEEN Rs. 1 LAKH TO Rs. 5 LAKH  P.A.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM
(An Institution of National Importance under the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)

Chaltlang, Aizawl, Mizoram – 796012

Sl. 

No.

Deputy Registrar 

NIT Mizoram

Student Activity Fee includes Gym, Annual Day & Magazine Fee, Sports & Cultural activities and Industry- 

Institute Interaction Fee.

SECOND YEARFIRST YEAR THIRD YEAR FOURTH YEAR

Particulars

Waiver of fees shall be applicable as per the MHRD Order F.No.33-4/2014-TS.III dated 24.06.2016 & F.No. 

33-4/2014-TS.III dated 02.07.2016



Phone/Fax: 0389-2391236 / 0389-2391774 / 0389-2391699 Email: nit_mizoram@nitmz.ac.in

1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem

1 Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Registration Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

3 Library Deposit (Refundable) 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Library Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

5 Students’ Activity Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

6 Identity Card 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00

7 Laboratory & Internet Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

8 Student Aid Fund 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00

9 Development Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

10 Examination Fee 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00

11 Medical Aid Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

12 Training & Placement Fee 0.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00

13 Convocation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

14 Alumni 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

Grand Total 6,900.00 4,600.00 5,150.00 4,850.00 5,150.00 4,850.00 5,150.00 6,350.00

Note:

1 Tuition Fee is as decided by the NIT Council.
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3

FOR GEN & OBC STUDENT WHOSE FAMILY INCOME IS LESS THAN RS.1.00 LAKH P.A.

jk"Vªh; izkS|ksfxdh laLFkku fetksje

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM
(An Institution of National Importance under the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)

Chaltlang, Aizawl, Mizoram – 796012

ACADEMIC FEES OF B. TECH PROGRAMME OF NIT MIZORAM FOR 2019-2020 ONWARDS

Student Activity Fee includes Gym, Annual Day & Magazine Fee, Sports & Cultural activities and Industry- 

Institute Interaction Fee.

Deputy Registrar 

NIT Mizoram

Sl. 

No. Particulars

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR FOURTH YEAR

Waiver of fees shall be applicable as per the MHRD Order F.No.33-4/2014-TS.III dated 24.06.2016 & & F.No. 

33-4/2014-TS.III dated 02.07.2016



Phone/Fax: 0389-2391236 / 0389-2391774 / 0389-2391699 Email: nit_mizoram@nitmz.ac.in

1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem

1 Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Registration Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

3 Library Deposit (Refundable) 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Library Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

5 Students’ Activity Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

6 Identity Card 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00

7 Laboratory & Internet Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

8 Student Aid Fund 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00

9 Development Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

10 Examination Fee 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00

11 Medical Aid Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

12 Training & Placement Fee 0.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00

13 Convocation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

14 Alumni 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

Grand Total 6,900.00 4,600.00 5,150.00 4,850.00 5,150.00 4,850.00 5,150.00 6,350.00

Note:

1 Tuition Fee is as decided by the NIT Council.

2

3

FOR SC, ST & PH STUDENTS

jk"Vªh; izkS|ksfxdh laLFkku fetksje

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM
(An Institution of National Importance under the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)

Chaltlang, Aizawl, Mizoram – 796012

ACADEMIC FEES OF B. TECH PROGRAMME OF NIT MIZORAM FOR 2019-2020 ONWARDS

Student Activity Fee includes Gym, Annual Day & Magazine Fee, Sports & Cultural activities and Industry- 

Institute Interaction Fee.

Deputy Registrar 

NIT Mizoram

Sl. 

No. Particulars

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR FOURTH YEAR

Waiver of fees shall be applicable as per the MHRD Order F.No.33-4/2014-TS.III dated 24.06.2016 & & F.No. 

33-4/2014-TS.III dated 02.07.2016


